
Ring	1: Judge:	Heather	Walters	(L)
Time No Horse Rider Rider Test Percentage Placing
5.30 407 Sheza	Diversify Hope Greig A Intro	A 62.500 3
5.37 409 Riehle	Twistn	Boss Patty Henderson A Intro	A 67.187 1
5.44 420 Black	Diamond	Soren Carol	Lee Lynch A Intro	A 62.812 2
5.51 408 Sea	Cloud Sarah Grimm J Training	1 64.349 1
5.58 406 Charlotte Isabela Fitzgerald J Training	1 62.174 4
6.05 430 Reminisce Catrina Willison J Training	1 63.261 2
6.12 415 MEC's	Little	Princess Emma Krueger J Training	1 62.609 3
6.19 419 Steel	My	Heart Ginger Leggett-Dupont O WD	Basic	1 68.542 1
6.28 404 Abandarado	de	Moya Carrie Damato O WD	Intro	4 57.143 1
6.37 412 Huntin	for	O'Henry Wendy Jeffries O WD	2-3 67.500 1
6.46 411 Rooster	Clarksburn Jayci Ihlenfeldt J WD	1-2 63.928 2
6.55 429 Harley Savannah Williams J WD	1-2 65.893 1
7.04 426 Blessing Ellie Thompson J WD	1-1 scr scr
7.13 416 Miss	Awesome	Rodder Alexander Lawrence J WD	1-1 65.741 1
7.22 421 Briga	San Emily McClamma J WD	2-1 62.500 1
7.31 Break
7.38 Break
7.45 413 RH	Smart	Lil	Hickory Grace Kennerly J WD	Basic	1 62.500 1
7.54 423 Seeking	Skip	Secret Alexa Peterson A Training	2 62.885 2
8.01 403 Gastgeber Samantha Cornish A Training	2 69.230 1
8.08 418 Glenords	Teague	O'Regan Catherine Lecrone A Training	1 62.826 1
8.15 407 Sheza	Diversify Hope Greig A Training	1 61.956 2
8.22 401 Docs	Classic	Prince Andrea Browning A WD	2-4 66.290 1
8.31 417 Bright	Sunlight Lauret Lawrence A WD	Basic	4	Q 59.600 1
8.40 427 Wild	Night	Invite Dawn Thompson A WD	Intro	2 67.222 1
8.49 400 Painted	by	Design Lisa Bailey A WD	Intro	4 67.857 1
8.58 410 Cochise	Fire	Water	Flit Andrea Hollinger A WD	Intro	4	Q 67.380 2
9.07 431 Abbey Eilish Rooney J Intro	B 65.625 2
9.14 402 Sammy Devyn Childers J Intro	B	Q 70.000 1
9.21 414 Kodak	Moment Lexi Krueger J First	1 60.000 2
9.28 424 Winter	Whisper Grace Rewis J First	1 62.407 1
9.37 425 Miss	Little	Jill Elle Rozycki J WD	Intro	4	Q 64.524 1
9.46 422 Snap	My	Picture Michelle McGee O Training	3 66.591 1

Ring	2: Judge:	Kristen	Petzold	(L)
No Horse Rider Rider Test
4.30 411 Rooster	Clarksburn Jayci Ihlenfeldt J WD	Level	1	MFS 61.765 2
4.40 426 Blessing Ellie Thompson J WD	Level	1	MFS	Q scr scr
4.50 429 Harley Savannah Williams J WD	Level	1	MFS	Q 64.853 1
5.00 421 Briga	San Emily McClamma J WD	Level	2	MFS 64.750 1
5.10 413 RH	Smart	Lil	Hickory Grace Kennerly J WD	Basic	MFS 59.643 1
5.20 Break
5.30 423 Seeking	Skip	Secret Alexa Peterson A Training	3 62.273 2
5.37 403 Gastgeber Samantha Cornish A Training	3	Q 64.545 1
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5.44 418 Glenords	Teague	O'Regan Catherine Lecrone A Training	3	Q 59.773 3
5.51 401 Docs	Classic	Prince Andrea Browning A WD	2-2 56.964 1
6.00 417 Bright	Sunlight Lauret Lawrence A WD	Basic	1 57.917 1
6.09 427 Wild	Night	Invite Dawn Thompson A WD	Intro	1 68.409 1
6.18 400 Painted	by	Design Lisa Bailey A WD	Intro	1 64.091 2
6.27 410 Cochise	Fire	Water	Flit Andrea Hollinger A WD	Intro	3 59.750 1
6.36 402 Sammy Devyn Childers J Intro	A 63.125 1
6.43 431 Abbey Eilish Rooney J Intro	A 61.875 2
6.50 407 Sheza	Diversify Hope Greig A Intro	B 62.500 3
6.57 409 Riehle	Twistn	Boss Patty Henderson A Intro	B 63.437 1
7.04 420 Black	Diamond	Soren Carol	Lee Lynch A Intro	B 62.500 2
7.11 406 Charlotte Isabela Fitzgerald J Training	2 62.115 1
7.18 424 Winter	Whisper Grace Rewis J Training	3 63.864 1
7.25 414 Kodak	Moment Lexi Krueger J Training	3 59.545 2
7.32 Break
7.39 Break
7.46 425 Miss	Little	Jill Elle Rozycki J WD	Intro	3 60.500 1
7.55 422 Snap	My	Picture Michelle McGee O Training	2 64.423 1
8.02 405 Miss	Blaze	Pumpkin Carrie Damato O WD	Intro	4 56.905 1
8.11 419 Steel	My	Heart Ginger Leggett-Dupont O WD	Basic	2 68.043 1
8.20 412 Huntin	for	O'Henry Wendy Jeffries O WD	2-4	Q 60.484 1
8.29 411 Rooster	Clarksburn Jayci Ihlenfeldt J WD	1-4 58.846 1
8.38 426 Blessing Ellie Thompson J WD	1-4	Q scr scr
8.47 429 Harley Savannah Williams J WD	1-4	Q 53.654 2
8.56 421 Briga	San Emily McClamma J WD	2-4 58.548 1
9.05 413 RH	Smart	Lil	Hickory Grace Kennerly J WD	Basic	4 60.600 2
9.14 416 Miss	Awesome	Rodder Alexander Lawrence J WD	Basic	4 68.400 1
9.23 407 Sheza	Diversify Hope Greig A Intro	C 59.250 1
9.30 415 MEC's	Little	Princess Emma Krueger J Intro	C 59.250 1

Daily	High	Score	Results
Amateur

Champion Gastgeber Samantha Cornish A Training	2 69.230
Reserve Riehle	Twistn	Boss Patty Henderson A Intro	A 67.187

Junior
Champion Sammy Devyn Childers J Intro	B	Q 70.000
Reserve Abbey Eilish Rooney J Intro	B 65.625

Western	Amateur
Champion Wild	Night	Invite Dawn Thompson A WD	Intro	1 68.409
Reserve Painted	by	Design Lisa Bailey A WD	Intro	4 67.857

Western	Junior
Champion Miss	Awesome	Rodder Alexander Lawrence J WD	Basic	4 68.400
Reserve Harley Savannah Williams J WD	1-2 65.893

Western	Open
Champion Steel	My	Heart Ginger Leggett-Dupont O WD	Basic	1 68.542
Reserve Huntin	for	O'Henry Wendy Jeffries O WD	2-3 67.500


